
Bid Results for Project Pavement Repairs for Water and Sewer Projects for 2022-2023 (050522AL)
Issued on 05/09/2022
Bid Due on May 26, 2022  5:00 PM (PDT)
Exported on 05/31/2022

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)

Item No. Description
Unit of 

Measure
Quantity

B-81 Paving Inc. 
Unit Price

B-81 Paving Inc. 
Line Total

A & Y Asphalt Contractors, Inc. 
Unit Price

A & Y Asphalt Contractors, Inc. 
 Line Total

Onyx Paving Company Inc. 
Unit Price

Onyx Paving Company Inc. 
Line Total

1 Saw cut & remove temporary asphalt & replace with conventional hot mix asphalt SF 25 $12.50 $312.50 $216.00 $5,400.00 $448.00 $11,200.00

2
Grind and overlay 0.10 ft min and replace with conventional asphalt 
per City of Desert Hot Springs and County of Riverside Standards

SF 64 $7.50 $480.00 $56.25 $3,600.00 $150.00 $9,600.00

3 Remove existing temporary materials and place 4-inches in depth PCC (560-C-3250) 
over compacted base per City of Desert Hot Springs and County of Riverside Standards

SF 20 $20.00 $400.00 $75.00 $1,500.00 $92.00 $1,840.00

4
Remove existing temporary materials and install PCC curb and gutter 
per City of Desert Hot Springs Standards

LF 10 $50.00 $500.00 $450.00 $4,500.00 $330.20 $3,302.00

5
Remove existing temporary materials and install PCC rolled curb 
per City of Desert Hot Springs and County of Riverside Standards

LF 10 $50.00 $500.00 $450.00 $4,500.00 $303.00 $3,030.00

6 Replace pavement striping (paint) LF 50 $3.00 $150.00 $10.00 $500.00 $25.00 $1,250.00
Subtotal $2,342.50 $20,000.00 $30,222.00

Total $2,342.50 $20,000.00 $30,222.00

B-81 Paving Inc is the apparent low bidder.


	BID SUMMARY - Pavement 22-23

